$299,900 - 303 N Bristol Street, Sun Prairie

MLS® #1970237

$299,900

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,459 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Sun Prairie, WI

Listing Courtesy of Stark Company, Realtors

Built in 1950

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

15

1970237
$299,900

2

1.00

1

1,459

0.44

1950

Single Family
Ranch
$277,100
2023

$4,670

2023
Brick/Stone, Stone

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision

303 N Bristol Street
SUN PRAIRIE - C
N/A




City Sun Prairie

County Dane
State Wi
Zip Code 53590
Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Cable
available

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Exterior

Exterior Features Fenced Yard, Patio

Amenities

Garages Attached, 2 car
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Sun Prairie
Elementary Eastside
Middle Patrick Marsh
High Sun Prairie

Room Dimensions

Living Room 20x14
Kitchen 14x13
Dining Room 20x12

Master Bedroom 16x10
Second Bedroom 12x11

Additional Information

Zoning SR4

Estimated Finished Above GragébSqft

Total Finished SqgFt 1,459

Barrier Free First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Level drive, Level lot, Low pi
no carpeting

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No



