# \$299,900 - 303 N Bristol Street, Sun Prairie

MLS® #1970237

### \$299,900

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,459 sqft Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Sun Prairie, WI

Listing Courtesy of Stark Company, Realtors

Built in 1950

### **Essential Information**

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	15
MLS® #	1970237
Price	\$299,900
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1.00
Full Baths	1
Square Footage	1,459
Acres	0.44
Year Built	1950
Туре	Single Family
Style	Ranch
Assessed Value	\$277,100
Year Assesed	2023
Net Taxes	\$4,670
Tax Year	2023
Exterior	Brick/Stone, Stone

## **Community Information**

Address	303 N Bristol Street
MLS® Area	SUN PRAIRIE - C
Subdivision	N/A



City County State Zip Code	Sun Prairie Dane WI 53590
Interior	
Interior Features	Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Cable available
Cooling	Forced air, Central air
Exterior	
Exterior Features	Fenced Yard, Patio
Amenities	
Garages Is Waterfront	Attached, 2 car No

## **School Information**

Golf Course

District	Sun Prairie
Elementary	Eastside
Middle	Patrick Marsh
High	Sun Prairie

No

## **Room Dimensions**

Living Room	20x14
Kitchen	14x13
Dining Room	20x12
Master Bedroom	16x10
Second Bedroom	12x11

# **Additional Information**

Zoning	SR4			
Estimated Finished Above Gracte59qft				
Total Finished SqF	1,459			
Barrier Free	First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Level drive, Level lot, Lo no carpeting	ow pi		
Short Sale	No			
REO / Bank Owne	No			